Marengo | Sully's Scrap
the Fat 2018

Contest Name

Hermoine
Jhonny
Bella

Fat Lucy
Heidi 25
Kayla
Drea
Virgil
Laura M
Bryce oliver
Ssiehoff

Charlie Bundy

AshleyZ

Large Marge

Donna R
Becky S
Pikachu
tjjs baby
Lyn

Calla
Mchelle G
Renie
Michelle
Baby Silva
Aimee
PLS
Sarah
Elizabeth
Timber

Employee/Customer

Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Employee
Customer
Customer
Employee
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Employee
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Employee
Employee
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer

Week 2 |
1/19/2018

% Loss4

4.32%
2.99%
2.84%
1.61%
1.46%
1.44%
1.13%
0.84%
0.81%
0.81%
0.66%
0.59%
0.55%
0.50%
0.49%
0.45%
0.41%
0.24%
0.09%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
-0.14%
-0.14%
-0.25%
-0.81%
-0.91%
-1.24%



