Marengo   Sully's Scrap the Fat 2018		Week 2
		1/19/2018
Contest Name	Employee/Customer	% Loss4
Hermoine	Customer	4.32%
Jhonny	Customer	2.99%
Bella	Customer	2.84%
Fat Lucy	Customer	1.61%
Heidi 25	Employee	1.46%
Kayla	Customer	1.44%
Drea	Customer	1.13%
Virgil	Employee	0.84%
Laura M	Customer	0.81%
Bryce oliver	Customer	0.81%
Ssiehoff	Customer	0.66%
Charlie Bundy	Customer	0.59%
AshleyZ	Customer	0.55%
Large Marge	Customer	0.50%
Donna R	Customer	0.49%
Becky S	Customer	0.45%
Pikachu	Employee	0.41%
tjjs baby	Customer	0.24%
Lyn	Customer	0.09%
Calla	Customer	0.00%
Mchelle G	Customer	0.00%
Renie	Customer	0.00%
Michelle	Employee	0.00%
Baby Silva	Employee	-0.14%
Aimee	Customer	-0.14%
PLS	Customer	-0.25%
Sarah	Customer	-0.81%
Elizabeth	Customer	-0.91%
Timber	Customer	-1.24%